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Le trail de la factrice -Juin 2022

32.6 km, 1466 D+, 1461 D-

Pos. Doss. Nom Prénom Cat. Pos. Temps Vitesse

1 302 SOLA Camille M0H 1 2:48:17 11,61

2 276 POGGI Fabien SEH 1 2:52:36 11,32

3 202 STEENBERGEN Gaetan SEH 2 2:56:15 11,08

4 200 LENORMAND Guillaume M2H 1 2:58:35 10,94

5 320 CREYSSELS Pierre M0H 2 3:07:47 10,4

6 280 PACROT Justin SEH 3 3:09:29 10,31

7 323 PINSARD Nicolas SEH 4 3:19:18 9,8

8 292 RIVEMALE Vincent M0H 3 3:20:38 9,74

9 319 SAN Eric M0H 4 3:28:24 9,37

10 297 GOUDARD Gregory M1H 1 3:35:42 9,06

11 212 DEGASNE Alexis M0H 5 3:39:44 8,89

12 247 REVERT Nicolas M1H 2 3:40:11 8,87

13 220 SEIGNOVERT Laetitia M1F 1 3:40:26 8,86

14 263 TEISSEIRE Benjamin SEH 5 3:47:06 8,6

15 288 SAUTES Arnaud M0H 6 3:49:36 8,51

16 256 SANCHEZ Mickaël M0H 7 3:51:31 8,44

17 239 AUJOULAT Cyril M0H 8 3:52:04 8,42

18 224 SAVARY Clement M2H 2 3:54:57 8,31

19 203 BOUISSON Juliette M0F 1 3:58:55 8,18

20 289 AZAIS Julien M1H 3 4:01:22 8,09

21 310 BUISSON Mathilde SEF 1 4:03:55 8,01

22 268 DELBRUEL Alain M6H 1 4:04:27 7,99

23 314 BOISSET Aziliz M2F 1 4:08:18 7,87

24 219 PORTAL Roman M0H 9 4:13:33 7,7

25 284 EVRARD Florentin SEH 6 4:15:46 7,64

26 282 PELBOIS Kevin SEH 7 4:15:48 7,64

27 257 LEYDIER Sébastien M0H 10 4:16:28 7,62

28 286 DEFEND Adrien SEH 8 4:17:34 7,58

29 294 LE GORREC Gwenaël M1H 4 4:17:47 7,58
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30 295 LE GORREC FORESTIER Cécile M0F 2 4:17:50 7,58

31 266 LOPEZ Olivier M1H 5 4:18:41 7,55

32 229 ROUANET Thibaut SEH 9 4:19:07 7,54

33 207 DACHEVILLE Anthony M2H 3 4:20:19 7,5

34 325 VEDOVATI Stéphanie M3F 1 4:23:12 7,42

35 270 TROUILLARD Fabrice M3H 1 4:23:27 7,41

36 272 GRANNEC Pierre M0H 11 4:23:49 7,4

37 298 DEGAND Christophe M4H 1 4:24:01 7,4

38 227 CUILEYRIER Loïc M0H 12 4:24:52 7,37

39 329 LOUHAIDIA Elmouatassim M0H 13 4:27:56 7,29

40 271 AMILA Patrick M0H 14 4:28:23 7,28

41 255 TRAUCHESSEC Alain M4H 2 4:28:28 7,28

42 326 PADERNE Baptiste SEH 10 4:29:26 7,25

43 214 POLI Jean michel M2H 4 4:32:02 7,18

44 232 PASTOR Robert M5H 1 4:34:02 7,13

45 328 FONTIES Philippe M4H 3 4:34:57 7,1

46 264 NAVARRO Teilo M0H 15 4:37:39 7,04

47 223 CASARES William M2H 5 4:39:12 7

48 230 CAUSSEGAL Muriel M3F 2 4:39:29 6,99

49 290 MARTIN Thierry M6H 2 4:41:34 6,94

50 238 AUJOULAT Marion M0F 3 4:42:50 6,91

51 213 POULAIN Tom SEH 11 4:44:29 6,87

52 296 MOSER-SOLER Lise M0F 4 4:47:40 6,79

53 305 SENEGAS Jean baptiste M3H 2 4:48:52 6,76

54 225 DECORDE Arnaud SEH 12 4:49:09 6,76

55 330 JIMENEZ Jean M4H 4 4:49:16 6,75

56 299 GALLEGO Nathan SEH 13 4:50:55 6,71

57 226 MARTINEZ Yannick SEH 14 4:50:59 6,71

58 274 HOUDUSSE Marie SEF 2 4:52:49 6,67

59 260 DAL CORSO Christian M4H 5 4:55:08 6,62

60 201 ROCA Cathie M4F 1 4:55:14 6,62

61 209 MANSON Thibaut SEH 15 4:55:55 6,6

62 258 RABOU Thibault SEH 16 4:55:59 6,6

63 267 FERNANDEZ Béatrice M4F 2 4:57:00 6,58
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64 279 GAYE Jeffry M2H 6 4:59:47 6,52

65 235 SALEZ Anaïs SEF 3 5:00:58 6,49

66 308 DENONIN Bruno M3H 3 5:01:25 6,48

67 327 GARRIDO Claire M2F 2 5:07:42 6,35

68 231 GORRIZ Christine M4F 3 5:08:03 6,34

69 278 CAULIER Lindsay SEF 4 5:08:28 6,33

70 261 CAILLEBOTTE Emmanuel M1H 6 5:16:52 6,16

71 218 RANGER David M1H 7 5:17:07 6,16

72 228 LOPEZ Renaud M0H 16 5:19:09 6,12

73 250 CRETTÉ Cédric M1H 8 5:20:58 6,09

74 206 BRYJOWSKI Nicole M3F 3 5:24:54 6,01

75 312 MENDEZ Maria M4F 4 5:24:56 6,01

76 222 DE CARVALHO Georges M2H 7 5:25:43 6

77 309 BENTAHILA Salim M0H 17 5:27:38 5,96

78 321 BENOIT Cédric M1H 9 5:32:30 5,87

79 269 BESNARD JOUBERT Isabelle M3F 4 5:35:58 5,81

80 306 MENNILLO Antony ESH 1 5:38:11 5,78

81 291 PENNECCHI Gerard M4H 6 5:42:25 5,7

82 277 BUIXO Frédérick M2H 8 5:42:28 5,7

83 318 DEMONCHEAUX Jérôme M2H 9 5:48:48 5,6

84 285 DIDIER Regine M5F 1 5:54:50 5,51

85 248 SAPIEN Jean-michel M7H 1 5:57:24 5,47

86 249 SAPIEN Julien M1H 10 5:57:29 5,46

87 216 BOSCH Philippe M4H 7 5:59:16 5,44

88 311 TODOSKOFF Emilie M1F 2 6:00:06 5,42

89 322 BRUGUIER Christophe M2H 10 6:01:51 5,4

90 243 GONZALEZ Anthony M0H 18 6:13:40 5,23

91 245 TRZAN Philippe M5H 2 6:28:41 5,03

92 307 BERNAT Michel M5H 3 6:33:35 4,96

93 275 GOBIN Olivier M1H 11 6:34:21 4,95

94 204 LANGLET Thierry M4H 8 6:54:04 4,72

95 205 LANGLET Blandine M4F 5 6:54:06 4,72

96 244 KAYSER-POTHIN Anita M4F 6 6:54:09 4,72

97 208 GASPARINI Thierry M3H 4 6:54:11 4,72
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98 315 RUIZ Laëtitia M2F 3 7:47:26 4,18

99 242 CARCOPINO Jeremy M0H 19 7:47:51 4,18
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Classement intermédiaire.

Pos. Doss. Nom Prénom Cat. Pos. Temps Vitesse

1 302 SOLA Camille M0H 1 1:33:52 11,61

2 276 POGGI Fabien SEH 1 1:36:15 11,32

3 200 LENORMAND Guillaume M2H 1 1:38:50 11,02

4 202 STEENBERGEN Gaetan SEH 2 1:39:15 10,98

5 280 PACROT Justin SEH 3 1:43:25 10,53

6 320 CREYSSELS Pierre M0H 2 1:44:15 10,45

7 292 RIVEMALE Vincent M0H 3 1:44:33 10,42

8 319 SAN Eric M0H 4 1:51:05 9,81

9 323 PINSARD Nicolas SEH 4 1:52:20 9,7

10 297 GOUDARD Gregory M1H 1 1:53:16 9,62

11 212 DEGASNE Alexis M0H 5 1:56:18 9,37

12 247 REVERT Nicolas M1H 2 1:58:07 9,22

13 263 TEISSEIRE Benjamin SEH 5 1:58:14 9,21

14 224 SAVARY Clement M2H 2 1:59:08 9,14

15 220 SEIGNOVERT Laetitia M1F 1 2:00:13 9,06

16 239 AUJOULAT Cyril M0H 6 2:04:03 8,78

17 256 SANCHEZ Mickaël M0H 7 2:04:58 8,72

18 203 BOUISSON Juliette M0F 1 2:08:44 8,46

19 266 LOPEZ Olivier M1H 3 2:08:46 8,46

20 268 DELBRUEL Alain M6H 1 2:08:53 8,45

21 288 SAUTES Arnaud M0H 8 2:09:50 8,39

22 326 PADERNE Baptiste SEH 6 2:12:24 8,23

23 286 DEFEND Adrien SEH 7 2:12:32 8,22

24 284 EVRARD Florentin SEH 8 2:12:37 8,21

25 282 PELBOIS Kevin SEH 9 2:12:41 8,21

26 219 PORTAL Roman M0H 9 2:13:50 8,14

27 329 LOUHAIDIA Elmouatassim M0H 10 2:15:45 8,02

28 310 BUISSON Mathilde SEF 1 2:15:48 8,02

29 270 TROUILLARD Fabrice M3H 1 2:16:03 8,01
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30 314 BOISSET Aziliz M2F 1 2:17:18 7,93

31 272 GRANNEC Pierre M0H 11 2:17:37 7,92

32 298 DEGAND Christophe M4H 1 2:17:47 7,91

33 257 LEYDIER Sébastien M0H 12 2:21:10 7,72

34 225 DECORDE Arnaud SEH 10 2:21:18 7,71

35 214 POLI Jean michel M2H 3 2:21:28 7,7

36 289 AZAIS Julien M1H 4 2:21:39 7,69

37 227 CUILEYRIER Loïc M0H 13 2:21:44 7,69

38 229 ROUANET Thibaut SEH 11 2:21:47 7,68

39 330 JIMENEZ Jean M4H 2 2:21:50 7,68

40 258 RABOU Thibault SEH 12 2:22:15 7,66

41 209 MANSON Thibaut SEH 13 2:22:36 7,64

42 294 LE GORREC Gwenaël M1H 5 2:23:04 7,61

43 295 LE GORREC FORESTIER Cécile M0F 2 2:23:12 7,61

44 255 TRAUCHESSEC Alain M4H 3 2:23:55 7,57

45 299 GALLEGO Nathan SEH 14 2:24:28 7,54

46 226 MARTINEZ Yannick SEH 15 2:24:33 7,54

47 207 DACHEVILLE Anthony M2H 4 2:24:57 7,52

48 325 VEDOVATI Stéphanie M3F 1 2:25:14 7,5

49 232 PASTOR Robert M5H 1 2:25:43 7,48

50 279 GAYE Jeffry M2H 5 2:26:15 7,45

51 328 FONTIES Philippe M4H 4 2:26:23 7,44

52 250 CRETTÉ Cédric M1H 6 2:26:45 7,42

53 230 CAUSSEGAL Muriel M3F 2 2:26:50 7,42

54 213 POULAIN Tom SEH 16 2:27:24 7,39

55 264 NAVARRO Teilo M0H 14 2:27:39 7,38

56 271 AMILA Patrick M0H 15 2:28:52 7,32

57 223 CASARES William M2H 6 2:29:53 7,27

58 305 SENEGAS Jean baptiste M3H 2 2:30:32 7,24

59 309 BENTAHILA Salim M0H 16 2:30:59 7,22

60 274 HOUDUSSE Marie SEF 2 2:31:02 7,21

61 290 MARTIN Thierry M6H 2 2:31:05 7,21

62 308 DENONIN Bruno M3H 3 2:31:53 7,17

63 238 AUJOULAT Marion M0F 3 2:32:14 7,16
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64 261 CAILLEBOTTE Emmanuel M1H 7 2:33:52 7,08

65 296 MOSER-SOLER Lise M0F 4 2:34:04 7,07

66 228 LOPEZ Renaud M0H 17 2:34:20 7,06

67 218 RANGER David M1H 8 2:37:39 6,91

68 222 DE CARVALHO Georges M2H 7 2:38:16 6,88

69 201 ROCA Cathie M4F 1 2:39:08 6,85

70 260 DAL CORSO Christian M4H 5 2:39:10 6,84

71 267 FERNANDEZ Béatrice M4F 2 2:40:52 6,77

72 327 GARRIDO Claire M2F 2 2:41:36 6,74

73 321 BENOIT Cédric M1H 9 2:42:51 6,69

74 304 CECCHINATO Guillaume SEH 17 2:44:34 6,62

75 306 MENNILLO Antony ESH 1 2:44:50 6,61

76 277 BUIXO Frédérick M2H 8 2:44:53 6,61

77 206 BRYJOWSKI Nicole M3F 3 2:45:49 6,57

78 278 CAULIER Lindsay SEF 3 2:46:20 6,55

79 291 PENNECCHI Gerard M4H 6 2:46:45 6,53

80 318 DEMONCHEAUX Jérôme M2H 9 2:48:25 6,47

81 231 GORRIZ Christine M4F 3 2:49:24 6,43

82 242 CARCOPINO Jeremy M0H 18 2:49:28 6,43

83 235 SALEZ Anaïs SEF 4 2:50:06 6,4

84 322 BRUGUIER Christophe M2H 10 2:50:12 6,4

85 269 BESNARD JOUBERT Isabelle M3F 4 2:51:30 6,35

86 312 MENDEZ Maria M4F 4 2:52:25 6,32

87 275 GOBIN Olivier M1H 10 2:59:13 6,08

88 324 TOFFETI SANCHEZ Carlos M3H 4 3:00:14 6,04

89 216 BOSCH Philippe M4H 7 3:01:09 6,01

90 307 BERNAT Michel M5H 2 3:11:41 5,68

91 243 GONZALEZ Anthony M0H 19 3:12:07 5,67

92 249 SAPIEN Julien M1H 11 3:12:28 5,66

93 248 SAPIEN Jean-michel M7H 1 3:12:34 5,66

94 285 DIDIER Regine M5F 1 3:12:49 5,65

95 245 TRZAN Philippe M5H 3 3:14:15 5,61

96 311 TODOSKOFF Emilie M1F 2 3:25:04 5,31

97 211 CLUZEL Thibault M2H 11 3:26:20 5,28
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98 240 BARBIERE Caroline M3F 5 3:26:26 5,28

99 208 GASPARINI Thierry M3H 5 3:30:25 5,18

100 204 LANGLET Thierry M4H 8 3:31:57 5,14

101 205 LANGLET Blandine M4F 5 3:31:59 5,14

102 244 KAYSER-POTHIN Anita M4F 6 3:36:11 5,04

103 315 RUIZ Laëtitia M2F 3 3:56:43 4,6
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